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resultatsKARD Kart'athlon 30' (10+20) 390

08/03/2025 - 09:47chronos 10'
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 12 MICKAËL 1:09.388 10

2 18 RÉMY 0.638 1:10.026 9

3 33 CORENTIN 0.702 1:10.090 10

4 22 LULU.MCHL 0.757 1:10.145 9

5 50 GAUTIER 0.968 1:10.356 10

6 35 RAPHAËL 0.991 1:10.379 9

7 39 THIERRY 1.046 1:10.434 9

8 43 RENAN 1.080 1:10.468 9

9 19 JEAN-PHILIPPE 1.291 1:10.679 9

10 45 SÉBASTIEN M 2.018 1:11.406 9

11 41 KEVIN 2.083 1:11.471 8

12 23 PASCAL 2.670 1:12.058 9

13 17 SÉBASTIEN D 3.176 1:12.564 9

14 15 ERIC 4.707 1:14.095 8

15 24 GEOFFROY 5.802 1:15.190 8

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

12 MICKAËL - 1:10.779 1:10.983 1:10.127 1:28.197 1:09.896 1:09.762 1:09.909 1:09.864 1:09.388 1:12.100

18 RÉMY - 1:11.795 1:10.256 1:10.511 1:38.688 1:10.671 1:10.268 1:10.026 1:10.031 1:14.030

33 CORENTIN - 1:11.740 1:11.059 1:10.289 1:10.090 1:10.442 1:41.132 1:10.963 1:10.852 1:10.378 1:14.105

22 LULU.MCHL - 1:12.017 1:11.087 1:31.198 1:10.745 1:10.272 1:10.548 1:10.169 1:10.145 1:13.272

50 GAUTIER - 1:11.399 1:11.195 1:10.622 1:11.048 1:27.807 1:10.871 1:11.379 1:10.356 1:10.811 1:12.832

35 RAPHAËL - 1:11.382 1:11.376 1:33.374 1:10.979 1:10.961 1:11.296 1:10.666 1:10.379 1:13.801

39 THIERRY - 1:11.685 1:10.901 1:51.994 1:10.743 1:11.033 1:10.434 1:10.744 1:10.461 1:15.999

43 RENAN - 1:12.301 1:12.464 1:12.305 1:35.128 1:11.778 1:11.093 1:10.625 1:10.468 1:14.520

19 JEAN-PHILIPPE - 1:12.387 1:11.715 1:11.635 1:11.394 1:11.101 1:27.321 1:10.679 1:10.841 1:13.384

45 SÉBASTIEN M - 1:12.872 1:47.254 1:13.130 1:11.555 1:11.406 1:11.480 1:11.691 1:12.113 1:16.437

41 KEVIN - 1:13.589 1:11.558 1:12.258 2:02.954 1:12.379 1:11.471 1:11.806 1:19.430

23 PASCAL - 1:13.191 1:12.793 1:43.803 1:12.550 1:12.396 1:12.058 1:13.032 1:12.473 1:16.537

17 SÉBASTIEN D - 1:14.440 1:14.324 1:13.307 1:48.834 1:13.846 1:12.807 1:13.419 1:12.564 1:17.942

15 ERIC - 1:16.303 1:15.735 2:30.739 1:16.012 1:14.904 1:14.948 1:14.095 1:26.105

24 GEOFFROY - 1:17.389 1:15.190 1:21.137 2:23.917 1:15.947 1:15.864 1:55.597 1:32.148
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resultatsKARD Kart'athlon 30' (10+20) 390

08/03/2025 - 10:33course 20'
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 12 MICKAËL 17 1:09.266 59.19

2 19 JEAN-PHILIPPE 17 6.011 6.011 1:09.919 58.90

3 50 GAUTIER 17 6.294 0.283 1:09.831 58.89

4 18 RÉMY 17 12.048 5.754 1:09.860 58.62

5 39 THIERRY 17 19.510 7.462 1:10.301 58.27

6 35 RAPHAËL 17 21.576 2.066 1:10.409 58.17

7 22 LULU.MCHL 17 22.743 1.167 1:09.903 58.12

8 43 RENAN 17 23.334 0.591 1:10.165 58.09

9 33 CORENTIN 17 32.039 8.705 1:10.163 57.70

10 45 SÉBASTIEN M 17 51.046 19.007 1:10.885 56.85

11 41 KEVIN 17 57.444 6.398 1:11.445 56.57

12 17 SÉBASTIEN D 17 57.602 0.158 1:12.242 56.56

13 23 PASCAL 16 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:11.847 55.67

14 24 GEOFFROY 16 1 Tour 13.266 1:12.715 55.08

15 15 ERIC 16 1 Tour 21.055 1:13.355 54.17

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

12 MICKAËL 1:14.840 1:11.079 1:10.247 1:10.203 1:10.128 1:31.363 1:09.954 1:09.897 1:09.637 1:09.607 1:12.955

1:35.681 1:09.835 1:09.541 1:09.462 1:09.266 1:09.436 1:10.061

19 JEAN-PHILIPPE 1:16.371 1:10.686 1:10.407 1:09.919 1:10.029 1:10.203 1:38.193 1:10.282 1:10.070 1:10.057 1:13.337

1:10.511 1:28.061 1:10.589 1:10.347 1:10.419 1:10.391 1:10.210

50 GAUTIER 1:15.208 1:10.965 1:10.432 1:10.295 1:36.729 1:10.236 1:10.904 1:10.013 1:10.145 1:30.935 1:13.361

1:10.163 1:10.225 1:09.957 1:09.831 1:10.581 1:10.358 1:10.169

18 RÉMY 1:14.952 1:10.375 1:10.475 1:37.474 1:10.321 1:09.917 1:10.241 1:09.860 1:10.058 1:09.916 1:13.581

1:10.460 1:35.288 1:10.327 1:10.219 1:10.352 1:10.384 1:10.273

39 THIERRY 1:14.337 1:10.894 1:20.448 1:32.944 1:10.410 1:10.556 1:10.839 1:10.870 1:10.301 1:30.602 1:13.910

1:10.628 1:10.823 1:10.574 1:10.353 1:10.647 1:10.697 1:10.549

35 RAPHAËL 1:17.907 1:11.548 1:12.837 1:11.591 1:10.989 1:34.662 1:11.134 1:10.770 1:10.968 1:32.037 1:14.166

1:11.420 1:11.882 1:10.509 1:10.991 1:10.654 1:10.409 1:10.514

22 LULU.MCHL 1:15.204 1:10.563 1:35.307 1:10.739 1:10.330 1:10.845 1:11.395 1:09.903 1:09.957 1:10.237 1:14.274

1:45.263 1:10.274 1:10.344 1:10.973 1:10.486 1:10.550 1:10.300

43 RENAN 1:14.996 1:12.109 1:10.589 1:41.885 1:11.327 1:10.728 1:10.756 1:10.731 1:11.379 1:31.375 1:14.260

1:11.914 1:10.790 1:10.858 1:11.578 1:10.467 1:10.165 1:10.788

33 CORENTIN 1:14.280 1:11.539 1:42.919 1:10.493 1:10.596 1:10.558 1:10.875 1:10.486 1:10.232 1:10.319 1:14.681

1:45.236 1:10.383 1:10.415 1:10.446 1:10.163 1:10.384 1:10.261

45 SÉBASTIEN M 1:15.642 1:11.448 1:56.678 1:11.868 1:11.608 1:11.777 1:10.885 1:11.437 1:11.514 1:10.958 1:15.779

1:34.704 1:11.958 1:11.419 1:11.409 1:11.407 1:11.847 1:11.687

41 KEVIN 1:15.047 1:11.994 1:12.491 1:46.663 1:12.235 1:11.822 1:12.174 1:12.239 1:12.607 1:41.293 1:16.088

1:12.418 1:11.508 1:11.684 1:11.445 1:12.325 1:12.551 1:13.016

17 SÉBASTIEN D 1:17.339 1:12.619 1:43.906 1:13.435 1:12.769 1:12.613 1:12.242 1:12.704 1:12.686 1:33.520 1:16.133

1:13.058 1:13.356 1:12.977 1:12.540 1:12.436 1:13.456 1:12.618

23 PASCAL 1:16.203 1:13.267 1:58.598 1:12.674 1:12.106 1:12.662 1:11.961 1:12.143 1:12.742 1:41.635 1:17.329

1:12.490 1:12.146 1:12.300 1:11.847 1:11.951 1:12.542

24 GEOFFROY 1:17.685 1:15.824 1:14.525 1:48.640 1:15.345 1:13.608 1:13.140 1:13.228 1:13.207 1:39.319 1:18.147

1:12.784 1:12.741 1:13.115 1:12.715 1:21.727 1:12.760

15 ERIC 1:18.107 1:13.726 2:02.704 1:14.717 1:13.778 1:13.844 1:14.215 1:15.258 1:13.986 1:14.111 1:19.391

1:44.956 1:15.678 1:13.878 1:13.657 1:14.292 1:13.355


